This is to confirm that the closing balance in the below mentioned account as on 30.09.2025 is as follows:

Account Title Account No. Closing Balance as on 
30.09.2025 Closing Balance in words

NALIN LEASE FINANCE LTD

NALIN LEASE FINANCE LTD 
UNPD EQ DIV21 22

50200059700036 Rs. 79,768.00 (Credit) Rupees Seventy Nine 
Thousand Seven hundred 
Sixty Eight Only(Credit)

Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold & uncleared funds.

In case of any discrepancy in the statement, please revert within one month of receipt at the above address.

This is a computer generated statement and hence it does not require any signature.